
Peekskill Middle School Club Information
Club Name Advisor(s) Club Advisor(s) Contact Information Meeting Dates and Times

National Junior
Honor Society

Ms. Burke
Mrs. Larkin

jburke@peekskillschools.org
klarkin@peekskillschools.org

2nd Thursday of each month @3 in rm 328!

Student
Council

E. DiCuio edicuio@peekskillschools.org Most Wednesdays

Art Club E. DiCuio edicuio@peekskillschools.org
Thursdays: 10/17, Friday, 11/15, 12/12,1/16, 2/6, 3/6,
4,24,5/156/12

Literary
Magazine

Ms. Bolden
MS. Roldan

nbolden@peekskillschools.org
proldan@peekskillschools.org

2nd & 4th Tuesdays beginning 10/8/2024

GIrls on the
Run

Mrs. Aucar, Mrs. Lehoczky,
Mrs. Cruz, Mrs. Martinez

aaucar@peekskillschools.org
mlehoczky@peekskillschools.org
mcruz@peekskillschools.org
amartinez@peekskiillschools.org

TBD - SPRING SEASON

Environmental
Club

Ms. Esposito jesposito@peekskillschools.org 3rd and 4th MONDAY of the month

Jazz Band
(Referred to
publicly as
Honors Band)

Ms. Carney ncarney@peekskillschools.org Thursdays from 3-3:30

Gardening Club Ms. Sasaquay/Ms. Barnett
msasaguay@peekskillschools.org/s
barnett@peekskillschools.org

Wednesdays 3:00

Chamber
Orchestra

Ms. Finney cfinney@peekskillschoosl.org Tuesday, 3-4pm

Cooking Club Mr. Merriwheater vmerriweather@peekskillschools.org Tuesday, 3:15pm - 4pm


